
29 --- BANTEGNIE, Gérard VALENCIENNES 22,2 11 11

30 --- FOURNIER, Catherine THUMERIES 22,4 11 11

31 --- NACHTERGAL, Annie VALENCIENNES 21,2 10 10

32 --- TOULEMONDE, Sophie SART 23,5 10 10

33 --- FLAMME, Dany 21,7 10 10

34 --- LEKADIR, Ginette VALENCIENNES 27,7 9 9

35 --- MONSEU, Denis 22,3 9 9

36 --- VANDERSANDEN, THIERRY 28,4 9 9

37 --- FACHE, ALAIN 21,0 8 8

38 --- HENNION, Jory SART 20,4 8 8

39 --- DESMIDT, Brigitte VALENCIENNES 19,5 8 8

40 --- LEFETZ, Christian THUMERIES 17,3 8 8

41 --- CHRISTEYNS, ROSE 23,5 7 7

42 --- SPRATBROW, Annie VALENCIENNES 25,3 7 7

43 --- JOURET, Guy 28,0 7 7

44 --- VASSEUR-DELANNOY, Chantal THUMERIES 26,8 7 7

45 --- MOURIN, Anne 25,7 6 6

46 --- D'HONDT, THIERRY 27,6 6 6

47 --- PEROUTKA, Catherine THUMERIES 18,4 6 6

48 --- FOURNIER, Eric THUMERIES 25,3 5 5

49 --- LARDINOIT, MONIQUE 28,4 5 5

50 --- MAIRE, Jean Marc THUMERIES 21,1 5 5

51 --- HANSJACOB, Daniel VALENCIENNES 27,8 5 5

Mixte | Stableford - Net
Pos. Prix Nom / prénom Club d'origine  Tour TotalIndex

1 1 POISSEROUX, Benoit 24,1 42 42

2 --- CAPELAIN, Marcel THUMERIES 13,0 37 37

3 --- DANIELOU, Hervé SART 19,6 37 37

4 --- HONORE, Marc SART 17,6 37 37

5 --- FOUQUET, Christine SART 11,6 36 36

6 --- MAZY, Jerome SART 10,0 36 36

7 --- AUBECQ, Philippe VALENCIENNES 15,8 36 36

8 --- BEUGNET, Dominique VALENCIENNES 13,4 35 35

9 --- COWEZ, Jean-Louis 16,7 34 34

10 --- LEKADIR, Ginette VALENCIENNES 27,7 34 34

11 --- BRUSSEEL, Jean Luc THUMERIES 13,5 34 34

12 --- DEZOTEUX, Pascal SART 14,2 33 33
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13 --- FLAMME, Véronique 19,0 33 33

14 --- ROEGIERS, DENIS 19,9 33 33

15 --- HONORE, Anne SART 18,0 33 33

16 --- LAMBERT, Thomas SART 9,9 32 32

17 --- BANTEGNIE, Gérard VALENCIENNES 22,2 32 32

18 --- TONNOIR, Annick VALENCIENNES 17,2 32 32

19 --- BERGUES, Dominique THUMERIES 11,1 31 31

20 --- SPRATBROW, Maurice VALENCIENNES 18,3 31 31

21 --- DUBRETON, Gisele THUMERIES 18,2 31 31

22 --- MOURIN, Anne 25,7 30 30

23 --- TOULEMONDE, Sophie SART 23,5 30 30

24 --- SPRATBROW, Annie VALENCIENNES 25,3 30 30

25 --- LESAICHERRE, Michel SART 18,8 30 30

26 --- FOURNIER, Catherine THUMERIES 22,4 30 30

27 --- MELLA, Marc Antoine THUMERIES 17,8 30 30

28 --- KOZLOWSKI, Janine THUMERIES 16,5 29 29

29 --- KOZLOWSKI, Raymond THUMERIES 17,5 28 28

30 --- NACHTERGAL, Annie VALENCIENNES 21,2 28 28

31 --- MONSEU, Denis 22,3 28 28

32 --- VANDERSANDEN, THIERRY 28,4 28 28

33 --- FRANCOIS, Philippe 15,1 27 27

34 --- LELEU, Philippe SART 15,6 27 27

35 --- FLAMME, Dany 21,7 27 27

36 --- BURGER, Jean Claude SART 15,9 26 26

37 --- HENNION, Jory SART 20,4 26 26

38 --- GOFFETTE, Daniel 16,6 26 26

39 --- VASSEUR-DELANNOY, Chantal THUMERIES 26,8 26 26

40 --- CHRISTEYNS, ROSE 23,5 25 25

41 --- LARDINOIT, MONIQUE 28,4 25 25

42 --- BORREMANS, Frédéric 13,8 24 24

43 --- FACHE, ALAIN 21,0 24 24

44 --- DESMIDT, Brigitte VALENCIENNES 19,5 24 24

45 --- MAIRE, Jean Marc THUMERIES 21,1 24 24

46 --- FOURNIER, Eric THUMERIES 25,3 23 23

47 --- PEROUTKA, Catherine THUMERIES 18,4 23 23

48 --- HANSJACOB, Daniel VALENCIENNES 27,8 23 23

49 --- LEFETZ, Christian THUMERIES 17,3 22 22

50 --- D'HONDT, THIERRY 27,6 22 22
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51 --- JOURET, Guy 28,0 21 21
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Total :  102 joueurs


